## b100000035

			augato da Nia		. <u> </u>
		(Re	questor's Na	me)	
		(Ad	dress)		
		(Ad	dress)		
		(Cit	y/State/Zip/P	hone #)	
	PIC	K-UP			· _
		(Bu	siness Entity	Name)	
		(Do	cument Num	ber)	
Ce	rtified Copies		_ Certific	ates of Stati	2L
s	pecial Instruc	tions to I	Filing Officer	:	
			Office Use	e Only	



12/26/17--01011--008 \*\*35.00



DEC 2 6 2017

¥

,



## **CT CORP**

## 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date: 12/20/2017

,

ACCT. I2016000072

Name:	US Industrial REIT III - Distribution (TX)	
Document #:		
Order #:	10762563	

Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:		
Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:		
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	







## COVER LETTER

.

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

US INDUSTRIAL REIT III - DISTRIBUTION SUBJECT:

.

	(Name of Corporation)
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	D1000000035

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

PEGGY SIE	FKEN				
		(Name of Person)			
USAA REA	L ESTATE COMPANY				
	(Firm/Company)				
9830 COLONNADE BLVD., SUITE 600					
	(Address)				
SAN ANTO	SAN ANTONIO, TX 78230-2239				
	(C	ity/State and Zip code)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
PEGGY SIEFKEN (Nan Enclosed is a check	ne of Person) for the amount:	at () (Area Code	& Daytime Telephone Number)		
\$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is Enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed		
Ame	LING ADDRESS: ndment Section sion of Corporations	•	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations		

•	Ø	CEC AND
• •		
	Declaration of Trust BY FOREIGN	
US INDUSTRIAL R	REIT III - DISTRIBUTION	

D1000000035

Declaration of Trust (Document Number of Corporation (if known)

TEXAS

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

trust

This serroration is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

trust

This componentiations revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporations trust:

9830 COLONNADE BLVD., SUITE 600

(Mailing Address)

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78230-2239

(City/ State /Zip)

trust

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

; JAMEŚ K. HARDIN

Typed or printed name of person signing)

12/20/2017

ASSISTANT SECRETARY

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35